Rent
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
TOTAL

Evictions
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
TOTAL

Commercial/invoiced
$29,664.17
$30,664.17
$30,664.17
$30,664.17

Non-payment
2

0
1
1

2018 Rent Collections Evictions History

Commercial/collected Percentage
$28,597.55 96%
$31,164.22* 1.01%
$30,164.07 98.0%
$31,097.50* 1.01%

Building conditions Non-cooperation
0 0

0 0
6 3
0 0

Number of Tenants

5

6
6
6

Total

10

* One tenant paid an arrearage in the amount of $500.00, one tenant did not pay in the amount of $66.67

Residential/invoiced
$83,460.33
$88,552.00
$84,522.94
$73,852.90

Residential/collected Percentage Number of tenants Average rents

$53,271.00
$79,825.31
$78,372.93
$64,370.00

64%
90%
93%
87%

155
159
155
139

$538.45
$556.93
$545.31
$524.12
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