## 2018 Rent Collections Evictions History

Rent	Commercial/invoiced	Commercial/collected	Percentage	Number of Tenants	Residential/invoiced	Residential/collected	Percentage	Number of tenants	Average rents
January	\$29,664.17	\$28,597.55	96%	5	\$83,460.33	\$53,271.00	64%	155	\$538.45
February	\$30,664.17	\$31,164.22*	1.01%	6	\$88,552.00	\$79,825.31	90%	159	\$556.93
March	\$30,664.17	\$30,164.07	98.0%	6	\$84,522.94	\$78,372.93	93%	155	\$545.31
April	\$30,664.17	\$31,097.50*	1.01%	6	\$73,852.90	\$64,370.00	87%	139	\$524.12
May									
June									
July									
August									
September									
October									
November									
December									
TOTAL									

Evictions	Non-payment	<b>Building conditions</b>	Non-cooperation	Total
January	2	0	0	2
February	0	0	0	0
March	1	6	3	10
April	1	0	0	1
May				
June				
July				
August				
September				
October				
November				
December				
TOTAL				

<sup>\*</sup> One tenant paid an arrearage in the amount of \$500.00, one tenant did not pay in the amount of \$66.67

2018 Rent Collections Evictions History